

CNR No: PBFZC00038372024

BA-1443-2024

Davinder Singh @ Babbu @ Davinder Kumar VS STATE OF
PUNJAB

Present: Ms.Jeenat Sethi Advocate proxy counsel of Sh.Kewal
Kumar Advocate
Sh.Gurbaj Singh, learned APP for the State.

Learned Proxy counsel suffered a statement that as per
instructions received from counsel for applicant she withdraw the
present bail application and the same may kindly be dismissed-as-
withdrawn. In view of the statement, the present bail application is
hereby dismissed-as-withdrawn. File be consigned to Record Room.

Pronounced:-

Typed by
(Sameer Kathuria)
(Stenographer-II)
(Direct Dictation)

(Ajit Pal Singh)
Additional Sessions Judge,
Fazilka. (UID No. PB0226)
Dated: 26.07.2024